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Jesus
Jesus
Julian
Pablo
Urbano
Jacobo
Julian

Francisco
Javier

Carlos
Manuel

Javier

Luis Angel
Jesus

David

Javier

Roberto
Adrian

Rafael
Francisco Jose
David

Carlos

Marco Antonio
Victor

David

Adrian

Raul

Jose Juan
Daniel Felipe
Rubén

Juan Jesus
Juan Antonio

Alfredo

José
Alberto
Federico
Miguel
Jesus
Sergio
Angel

Jose Cesar

Javier
Tomas

Apellidos

Categoria

Alvarez Beneitez
Martinez Barniol

Hernangomez
Alonso

Navarro Sanz

Gbmez Pariente
Ferrdandez San José
Bueno Redondo

Aguado De La Cruz

Gonzalez
Hernandez

Tejada Ferrer
Alvarez Beneites
Aboin Gutiérrez
Mediero Herrera
Ramos

Sanchez Aviles

Rodriguez Gonzélez

Tejada Ferrer

Gordo Gallego

De Los Mozos
Rodriguez

Alonso Del Valle
De Frutos Serna

Abril Abril

Carrero Fernandez
Robledo Martinez

Lopez Alonso

Gutierrez Canda

Gomez Rodriguez
Ramirez Paniagua
Sanchez Sanchez
Gonzélez Zurdo
Matin Bragado

Sanchez Cesteros

Viejo Vales
Hierro Perez
Valdés Gomez
Carton Tapia
Salinas Cobos
Gallego Revuelta
De La Cruz Garcia

Gutiérrez Veldzquez

Sousa Carreira
Esteban Sevilla

CDC TORDESILLAS

LOYU2000- VENTOSA
DE LA CUESTA

47 TEAM

EL PELOTON DE LOS
TORPES

TUDELABIKE

UNIVERSIDAD DE
VALLADOLID C.D.

C.D. NMR

SOFOKOM

INDEPENDIENTE
C.C TORDESILLAS
CDC TORDESILLAS
MACHOTES
TORDESILLAS

CC BOSCO AREVALO

CLUB CICLISTA BOSCO
DE AREVALO

HT BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

A47TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
SOFOKOM

LA CANTERA LA SECA
INDEPENDIENTE

EL PELOTON DE LOS
TORPES

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

LOS DE SIEMPRE

CC BOSCO AREVALO

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALMA BIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

TORDESILLAS

VENTOSA DE LA
CUESTA

VALLADOLID
Medina del Campo

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

CISTERNIGA, LA

LAGUNA DE DUERO
HERRERA DE DUERO
TORDESILLAS
Medina del Campo
VALLADOLID
AREVALO

TINOSILLOS

LAGUNA DE DUERO
BOADILLA DEL MONTE

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

CISTERNIGA, LA

SAN PEDRO DE
LATARCE

AREVALO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
VALLADOLID
Arévalo

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
AREVALO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

VALLADOLID
CIGALES

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
RUEDA

RUEDA

EL CARPIO

MADRIGAL DE LAS
ALTAS TORRES

CAMPILLO, EL
LAGUNA DE DUERO

1de3

02:11:41
02:11:42

02:11:42
02:11:43
02:11:47

02:11:55
02:12:53
02:12:53

02:12:53

02:13:44
02:14:26
02:14:27
02:14:27
02:14:27
02:14:30

02:15:37
02:15:38
02:15:38
02:18:58
02:19:02
02:19:02
02:19:04
02:19:04
02:22:57
02:22:58

02:23:02

02:23:02
02:23:07
02:25:10
02:25:35
02:25:35

02:25:39

02:25:43

02:25:44
02:25:45
02:25:46
02:26:41
02:26:42
02:29:20

02:30:10

02:30:10
02:31:49
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74
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78
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81
82

83
84

71
59

53
16
83

93
64
101

30
85
81
65
48

60
67

15
69

17
78
94
54

82

56

92

47
49
55

58

29
61
23
31
63

13

86

18
2231

51
2311
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Oscar

Miguel
Enrique
Francisco
Julian

Hugo
Diego
Pedro

Santiago

Francisco
Javier

Sara

Juan Carlos
Antonio
Gerardo
Adrian

Pablo
Miguel Angel
Juan Carlos

Walter
Melchor
Rafael

José Francisco
Rafael

David

Julio César

Sandra

Sergio
Vanessa

Fernando

Julian
Pablo
Gabriel

Javier

Alfonso
Alberto
Alfonso
Jose Carlos
Owen

Alberto

David

Laura
Cristina

Patricia

Alberto

Pérez Polo

Martin Pefia
Lopez Rebollo
Conde Bellido

Sanchez Sanz

Velasco De
Partearroyo

Mayoral Gonzalez
Flores Sanchez

Gil Gallego
Sanjuan Valencia
Sanchez Gonzalez
Monroy Sanchez
Izquierdo Rodriguez
Asensio Marcos
Martinez Gbmez
Nufiez Velasco
Chauca Caceres
Pedrero Huerta
Blanes Delves
Cuadrado Alonso
Sanchez Alonso
Velasco Figueroa
Lorenzo Lastras

Sanchez Rivas

Bayén Medina

Marcos Almendariz

Velasco De
Partearroyo

Izquierdo Esgueva
Jiménez Rodriguez
Macias Herrero
Martin Nifio

Gil Cabo

Martinez Perez
Del Hoyo

Gomez

Mayo Calderén

Castellanos Lépez

Sanz Ontalvilla

Cuenca
Sanz Esteban

Lopez Gonzalez

Menika Jiménez

RANCIO BIKE

MESETEROS BTT

EL PELOTON DE LOS
TORPES

CERVILLEGO BEER BIKE

TEAM
BTT SABANAZAS

BTT SABANAZAS
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB RIOSECO
RANCIO BIKE
RANCIO BIKE
RANCIO BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB RIOSECO

MTB RIOSECO

CLUB CICLISTA SAN
ANTONIO

INDEPENDIENTE
MACHOTES

LOS INCORREGIBLES
LOS INCORREGIBLES
LOS INCORREGIBLES
LOS INCORREGIBLES
LOS INCORREGIBLES

ADN BIKERS

BTT SABANAZAS

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

BTT BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RANCIO BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
BANG & OLUFSEN

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CIGALES

www.runvasport.es

NAVA DEL REY
VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
Medina del Campo

MEDINA DE RIOSECO
NAVA DEL REY
NAVA DEL REY
NAVA DEL REY
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DE RIOSECO
MEDINA DE RIOSECO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

VALLADOLID
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
VELASCALVARO
POZAL DE GALLINAS

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

POZAL DE GALLINAS

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
CARPIO

NAVA DEL REY

MADRIGAL DE LAS
ALTAS TORRES

SIMANCAS
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
FONCASTIN

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

iscar

SANTOVENIA DE
PISUERGA

Bilbao

2de3

02:32:12
02:32:52

02:32:52
02:34:39
02:34:49

02:34:49
02:34:49
02:34:50

02:36:30
02:36:30
02:36:30
02:36:31
02:40:42
02:42:08
02:42:08

02:42:48

02:42:50
02:42:58
02:43:09
02:43:10
02:43:10
02:43:10
02:43:10

02:44:10

02:44:21

02:44:25

02:44:27

02:44:29
02:44:42
02:44:46

02:46:17

02:48:56
02:56:27
02:57:26
02:57:27
02:57:27

02:57:28

02:58:09

02:59:26
02:59:26

02:59:26
02:59:29
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